(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Rahul Sharma Client Name gé/l\:.zlglghtsource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-198 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 14 Feb 1998 Application Received 21-05-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 114025 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 23-06-2025

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEIECS)I\ITI;NT ROl RIEIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS

EX EMPLOYMENT 2 TTEC People & Culture - Global 27-05-2025 GREEN
Services

GRADUATION Assistant Registrar (Exams) 22-05-2025 GREEN
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Anjan Sahana - Amazon HR 22-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Kalinda Dey - Police Constable 21-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 21-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 28-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 21-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 21-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 14-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 21-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source;

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: TTEC India Customer Solutions Pvt TTEC India Customer Solutions Pvt
Ltd Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Rahul Sharma Rahul Sharma

Emp Code: 111015118/ Oracle ID : 7506453 Not Disclosed

To: 24-12-2022 24-12-2022

Designation: Chat Associate | Chat Associate |

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from TTEC People & Culture -
Global Services, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: TTEC People & Culture - Global Services

Report Verified Date: 27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

-y 218 2
AskMow Services <asknow@service-now.com:
Emplayment Verificatian 1IN
o T e sl
D fofowun
Good day! Thank vou for reaching out 1o TTEC Employment Verification.
We appreciate you waiting for our response.
We are more than happy to assist you with your Employneeni Verification {EV) requesi.
Here are the standssd details that we can only provide:
Camplete Nene: Sharma, Rahul
Last Posatioa held: Chat Associate T
Enclusive employmesd dases: Frony 09- APR-3021 10 24-DEC-2002
Emnplovmenat seatus; Fulliime-Regular
Please mole thal tbese are the only imlformation we can provide based on our Ensployment Venlication Guadelines and Policy.

For vz 10 provide the additional information you requested, please attach an authorization letter that inclodes the printed namie and signature of 1he employes, the mame of the third-party verifier (ColdChuest Global), and the date
the emploves signed the beater.

Thiz is 3 no-reply cnsail, and respoeses are not meaitored. For ollser verification needs, please send & new email 1o HE Employment Verifiemion at he_soplovmentven Bestiond@iiee.con,
1 yous have diffictilties finding our ceplies in the Faare, we highly reconsntend that vou check your emall e, ineleding junk and spam folders, 1o losate our replies.

Thaek you and bave a good day!

Regards,
TTEC People & Culiare - Global Services
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Thu 22-May-25 1108 AM

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>

Annexure 1 (b)

Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Rahul Sharma - GQ-AMLIPLN-198

To  he_emphymenteerificatan@iec. oom

Lo JaySgoldguestgiohal.o; \rr:ﬂhvwm:la‘:.'mrnt'p,“.’agl'u:l.c:-m

[Wssige | & mec - maLpaioiam) £ Loapdfraag)

Dear Sir/Madam;,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Globalll

W afe an international Background Yerification Comgpany. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verifization on behalf of an organization of your Farmes Employee for employment purposes,

FoSlowing are the ditailt provided by the arganization, which veé would request you to please verify the details with your comments in the HRfVerifier Inputs column.

CHent Name: Rainbow Hospital

HRfVerifler Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiste haro]
Company Name TTEC india Customer Solutians Pvt Lid
Candidate Name Azhul Sharma
Employee CodefIDNo 111015118 Oracle 1D ; 7306453
Fror (Date of Joining) Please Provide
To | Date of Exitf Releving) 24/12/ 022
Designation [At the time af leaving the company): Chat Assaciate |
SalaryfETE: Please Provide
‘Was this position: Permanent/Temparany/Contractual Please Provide

SUpENVIE0r's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Elgitility

{Phease fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: [Yes/No)

{Bheass fillin the relevant information)

Kndly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocumant is authenticate?

Please Provide

Ay Integrity { Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? [If
“Yes” Mease explain briefly)

Please explainfcemment briefly

any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If "Yes" Please explain briefiy)

Please axplainfcamment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

hiring decision, Please lots us know:

Any Important Point Apart from the Above If relevant inmaking right

Phease Provide

Verified By [ Nare, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University
of Technology

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University
of Technology

Name Of The Candidate:

Rahul Sharma

Rahul Sharma

Engineering

Enroll No: 161430110252 161430110252
Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology
Major: Electronics and Communication Electronics and Communication

Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing:

June- 2020

June- 2020

Certification Issued Date:

2020-07

2020-07

S| No:

GNIT20114952008M

GNIT20114952008M

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Registrar (Exams) -
Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology found genuine, hence closing
the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Assistant Registrar (Exams)

Report Verified Date:

22-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

GNIT

GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Aulonomuss letitacy
wnder Mamalans Abel Kales Aved L niveruity of Techmalogy, Wil [loagal
[Hiwsmesty Lensan sv Wl Hengal Lingverity of Trchnaolagy )

GRADE CARD

Sorial No.: GRIT201 14052 08w

Fortha O.7ECH ELECTROMICS & COMNLUMWCATION FNGMEE NG BIGHTH SEMESTER, EXANIMATION HELD IN « juns - H

Name muuﬁum Coliege Roll No ¢ 30pa{5010087

Univarnity Regfetration Mo | 161430110252 o 28162017
Pk e
Bubijeel Conim Sutjec! Otered (Plaims ||C)redits

-
ECa01 (AOWANCED COMMUMCATION SYSTEME
|

Py

ECa0ic jmur: CONMUNICATION AMD NE TWEORK

EC301C S0 T COMPUTING

ECONOMWICEH FOR ENGINEERS

PROJECT Il

IEE-II.I‘ '!GIIAH;I'FM

|ECas | ADVANCED COMMUNCATION LAR

SGEA - 57 FOURTH YEAR FRET (Q00) BEVESTER 121
SGPA - 8 FOURTH YLAR SECOMD EWEN) SEMESTER 4T

YGrA r
RESULT /?}
PLACE 74 AOLKATA
uA'l;{ D H0r-2030

University af Technology
West Bengal
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Amazon Development Centre (India)
Private Limited

Amazon Development Centre (India)
Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Rahul Sharma

Rahul Sharma

Emp Code: 202630048 Not Disclosed
From: 20-11-2023 20-11-2023
To: 19-11-2024 19-11-2024
Designation: Prod Comp Associate TSE Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Anjan Sahana - Amazon
HR, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Anjan Sahana - Amazon HR

Report Verified Date:

22-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Amazan My HR <MyHR@usc amazon, work >
RE: Requesting for Bx-Bmplaymant Verificathon for candidate Rabul Sharma - GO-AMLIPLN-198

wrprrpdre s Rankdamd plal n

Cf  PrSepalibeling vl preephryntSigred tom

P Folow up
Chek have S0 downicad pictures. To heip protect your prvacy, Outioot prevented avtomatic downiosd of some pactuses in Bes meseege.

Hi Tea,

Thank you for contacting Amazon HRE.

Dol b glad to aesist you!

Thas is o inform you that Rabul Sharma was employed with AIDCT - West Bengal from Movember 20, 2023 to November 19, 2024. The rest of the information requested is confidentinl, hence will oot be disclosed.
Mate: I vou bave a follow up, please revert this email teail in cxse you have a new request plesse write to us en employieniven festionsE ameron com,

Please pote that emails received on emplovmentveniications® amazon.com email I will be responded via myhe@use amazen.work.

Thank yeu,

Anpan Sahana

Amazzon HR
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Thu 22-May-23 11:00 AM

Annexure 3 (b)

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Rahul Sharma - GQ-AMLIPLN-198

To emplymentverificationsgamazoncam
e jyiEgoldgquestglobal in; wvernfyaemployments@®gmai. com

O Follow up.
This message was sent with High importance.

| Miessage’ | £ amazon - ELpdf (BOKE) & LOApdS (83 B
Dear Sir/Madam,

‘Wirm Greetings from GaldCuest Globalt!

We are an International Background Verification Company, We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Emplayment Verification on bahalf of an organization of your Fosmer Employee for amployment purposes.

Fallowing are the details provided by the organization, which we would request pou to please verify the detalls with your commants in the HR/Verifier Inputs column,

Clignt Name: Ralnbow Hospital
Hitfvarifier nputs:

Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate here)
Amatan Develapment Centre [Indéa)

Caompany Name Private imited

Candidate Mame Rahul Sharma

Employes Code/IDYNa 02630048

From (Date of Joining) o 2023

To (Date of ExitfRelieving) 19 Now 2024

Designation (At the time of lkeaving the company]: Prod Comp Assc & TSE

Salary fCTC Please Provide

Wat this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contraciual Please Provide

Supevisor's Name Please Provide

Reasan for Leaving Please Provide

Aehire Ebgibiity {Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

{Plzase fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attachad Bebeving letter fdocument s authenticate?

Please Provide

Any integrity [ Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“¥ies” Please explain briefly)

Please explan/comment briefly

Any Misappre tion of Fund ? {IF “Yes" Please explain briefly]

Please explain/comment brietby

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any important Polnt Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Pleae lets us know:

Please Provide
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-198

GQ-AMLIPLN-198

Candidate Name:

Rahul Sharma

Rahul Sharma

Date Of Birth:

14-02-1998

14-02-1998

Father Name:

Sanjib Sharma

Sanjib Sharma

Addressl: 78,Rastraguru Avenue, Ananya 78,Rastraguru Avenue, Ananya
Apartments, Nagerbazar,North 24 Apartments, Nagerbazar,North 24
Parganas,ILS Hospital Dum Parganas,ILS Hospital Dum
Dum,Kolkata,West Bengal-700028 Dum,Kolkata,West Bengal-700028

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Kalinda Dey (Police

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Kalinda Dey - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

21-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATAV AGARWAT. TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMLIPLMN-198
INAME OF THE APFLICANT Rahul Sharma
FATHER NAME Zanjib Sharma

DATE OF EIRTH

14-February-1998

ADDRESE OF THE APPLICANT

78, Rastraguru Avenue, Ananya Apartments, Nagerbazar,North 24 Parganas ILE
Hoepital Dum Dum, Eolkara Wect Bengal.-TO23

INAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Dum Dum Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 033-25514167
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-May-2023

VERIFIER WMAME AWND DESIGINATION

Mr. EALTNDA DEY, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - INo Becords Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - INo Recordz Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - o Becords Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - INo Becords Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - INo Becords Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation database there is no Cinl or Comenal case mstibited against the Beference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is sabject to the search condueted within the Jursdictional kmits of the Address of the
Candidate prov:ded. Henee, this information 15 subjective in natre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation database there is no Ciml or Comenal case mstitated against the Reference
MNumber raised before nus. The information is sabject to the search condneted within the Judsdictional kmits of the Address of the
Candidate proveded. Henece, this information 15 subjective in natnre.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper dne diligence has been condneted in retceval of the information as per the public records available. The information is grined on
the instmiction of CLIEMNT and the nadersigned iz not kable for any act of emor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Youes Traly

A

(PALAV AGARWAT)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Rahul Sharma

Rahul Sharma

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

21-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Rahul Sharma

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 69

Case D GQ-AMLIPLN-198

Current Group World Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 21 May 2025 09:52 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived No Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches =]

Resolved Matches 69 Positive- 0 Possible:- 0
Unresolved Matches 0
Name Rahul Sharma

Diate Printed 29-05-2025, 09:54

Printed By Hemender Kumar
Griup Wiorld Check m L S E ISk

False: 69

Confidential

14 Feb 1998

21 May 2025 09:62
No

Yes

INTELLIGENCE

Unspecified: O
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Annexure 5 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
SIC.  INDMIDUAL  MALE Aise-
RE PBred
O, INDNVIDUAL MALE 1981, ND IND 2% Auto-Feta Dube of Birth Eiact -
SIC 1850 May-2024 peadd magmach 100%
a8, IMDCVICH AL MALE 2004, Dy IRD 21= fasdo-Reso Diate of Birih Exnet -
S 2005 May-2025 Bred masmaich 100%
PEP INDIVIDUAL  MALE 31- IND IND 3%- Auto-Ress  Dabe of Birth Exicd =
Jan-1872 May-2025 L] mismatch 100%
FALSE Fahal SHA TESZHZ o8, INDIVIDHRAL MALE 1595, L] IND 2% Auta-Resa Date of Gath Exact -
Ama Sic 1554 May-2024 L] mesmalch 100
FALSE Rahul SHA AZBIT2E BiC.  INDIVIDUAL MALE 23- (1] IND 21= Auto-Reso Diate of Birth Exaci -
RMA RE Mar-1578 May-2025 (] mismaich 100%
FaLse Almhul SHA 35415847 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE 1883, e MDD 24- Aute-Fesa  Dateof Biin Eiacd -
RMLA 2 od 1994 My 2025 bred mismaich 100%
FALSE Fahul SHA 8041874 08, INDVIDIRAL MALE 2002, [1ir] IND a1= Auto-Resa Date of Girth Exach -
AMA SiC 2001 Mary-2025 bred mEsmaich 100%
FALSE Fishul SHM 4102050 oa, INDVIDILIAL MALE 1981, D IND 21- Aado-Resa Date of Birdh Exact -
RMA SiC 1932 May-2025 Brad mamych 100%
FALSE Flahd SHA savae 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE 2004, D IND 24- Acto-Reso Dabe of Buth Exnel -
AMA Sic 2003 Mary-2025 bred mésmaich 100%
FALSE Fshul SHA T242T19 o8, INDIAICHAAL MALE 1991, =D IND 21- Aua-Rata Dabe of Bath Ewact -
AMa SiC 1990 Mary-20248 L] mESmaich 100%
FALSE Rahal SHA ABJZISE o8, INOIDLAL MALE 1588, D IND 21- Autio-Resa Diabe: of Birth Exact -
RMA auc 1987 Mary-2025 boeds ik 0%
FALSE Fahal SHA TO38354 o8, INDRIDURAL MALE 1888, IND IND 21- Auto-Resa Date of Birih Exact -
RMA S 1584 Mary-2025 bred mismaich 1005
FALSE Rzhul SHA IZBO00Y SiC,  IMDWIDUAL MALE 25 Li1in] IND - Aaste-Feda Diake of Barth Exact -
AMA RE Oct-1993 May-2028 brad mesmafich 100
FALSE Rahul SHA 4021889 08, INDIVIDHLEAL MALE 1882, D IND 21- Auto-Resa Date of Birth Expet -
AMA S 1503 May-2025 Beed masmatch 100
Pl Pl Sharma
Dwre Prinoed T1405-2025, 09:5¢
Errired By Hermercie Kuene RISK
et Wil Cohack M LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 5 (c)

FALSE Rahui SHA 4255072 OB,  INDMVIDUAL  MALE 1995, ND IND 2. futo-Reso  Date of Bi Exac-
RMA SiC 1954 May-2025 e mmateh 100%
FALSE Rahud SHA 7104278 08, INDWIDUAL  MALE 1986, (] IND 21 Auto-Rese  Dabe of Bum Exadt
(<1578 SiC 1547 May- 3025 ved méismaich 100%
FALSE RahiA SHA.  S385146 SIC, INDWVIDUAL  MALE 21- (1] ND 2. Auto-Reso Dot of Bim Exaci-
RiA RE Feb-1352 May-2025 e mismaich 1005
FALSE Rahad SHA 6304881 08, INDVIDUAL  MALE 2000, L] IND 21 futo Rese  Duabe of Bum Exact~
ReMA SiC 2001 May-2025 heed mizmaich 100%
FALSE Fahid 5HA.  TH20060 PEF  INDIVIDUAL  MALE - [L] MDD - Auto-Feso Db of Bith Exadi-
s Mar-15376 May-2028 ved mismaich 100%
FALSE Fahul 5HA  S454816 SIE,  INOMIDUAL  MALE o7- D 1= B L huto-eso  Date of B Exact -
RMA RE Juk-1985 May-2025 e mismateh 100%
FALSE Rahd SHA  §776562 D8, INDWVIDUAL  MALE 1991, D Mo - Auto-Reso  Dabe of Girs Exact-
Rk Sic 1880 May-2028 hed mismaich 100%
FALSE Rehana SH 1614211 LE, INOMIDUAL  MALE 1879, USA USA M. futo-Reso  Date of Bit Exact -
AH SIC 1980 May-2025 heed mismnateh 100%
FALSE Satyendra 2011223 08,  INDWVIDUAL  MALE - D MO 21 Auta-Rese.  Dearbe of Siih Exact-
SHARMA Sic Cci-1868 May- 2025 hewd mismaich 100%
FALSE Arun SHAR  B418534 08, INDMIDUAL  MALE (7] ND - Uninown  NO MATCH Eiaci-
MA SiC May-2025 100%
FALSE ‘Rakd ftam TESATO0 08,  INDWVIDUAL  MALE D INO - Unimown MO MATCH Enact -
eshchandma SiC May-2025 100%
SHARMA
FALSE Rahud SHA 4392686 0B, INDVIDUAL  MALE D ND - Unknewn  HO MATCH Exiyct -
M SIC May-2028 100%
FALSE Rahid BHA 4318152 08, INDVIDUAL  MALE (1] ND 24 Unknown MO MATCH Exact-
Ribda, SiC May-2028 100%
FALSE Rahid SHA 6343530 0B, INDMVIDUAL  MALE ™D MDD - Unimenwn  HO MATCH Exad -
Rebvii, Sic May2025 100%
FALSE Rahud SHA 8142499 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE D ND 21- Unknewn  ND MATCH Exact -
AhA SiC May-2028 100%:
FALSE Fahul 5HA, 5541288 G8,  INODWVIDUAL  MALE D MDD - Uninown N MATCH Exaet -
el SIC May-2025 100%
FALSE Rahul 5HA 7104099 LE.  INDWVIDUAL  MALE ND WD 21- Uninown  NO MATCH Exact -
R SiC May-2025 100%
Nernt Rahul Sharma
[Dant Primtnd 24-05-2025, 054
Printed By Hismander Kumar RISK
Geou WaddEDck M LSEG isence
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Annexure 5 (d)

FALSE Rabul 5HA 5825385 0B, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 21 Unknown  NO MATCH Exaet -
RMA SiC May-Z025 100%
FALSE Rakul SHA S4BaE31 ©H,  INDWVIDUAL  MALE =D MDD 21 Uriknown  HO MATCH Exaet -
FEhLA, Sic May-2025 100%
FALSE Rabul 5HA  7T8E4165 C8, INDIVIDWAL  MALE 1998, ] ND 21- Uniknewn  ND MATCH Exact -
R sic 19499 May- 2028 100%
FALSE Rabut 5HA  TE79643 OB, INDVIDUAL  MALE IND ND 2. Unknown - HO MATCH Exact-
RN Sic May-2025 00
FALSE Rakul SHA  §2385661 OB,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE ] MO 21 Unknown MO MATCH Exact
kLA SiC May-2025 1005
FALSE Rabil 5HA  TE48555 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 15398, IND ND 2 Unknawn  HO MATCH e
A sic 187 May-2025 100%
FALSE Rakul SHA 5161620 SIC,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE ND IND 2 Unknown  NO MATCH Euxact -
RWLA RE May-2025 1005
FALSE Rakul 5HA  TIE2648 OB, CRIME-N MALE (1] MDD - Unknawn  HO MATCH Exmet -
WA SIC  ARCOTICS May-2025 Jo0%
FALSE Rahul SHA 7216446 oB. INDIVIDUAL ~ MALE HD IND 21- Unknown  NO MATCH Exact -
RMA SIC May-2025 1005
FALSE Rakbul 5HA 6242289 OB, INDWVIDUAL  MALE IND IND  21- Unknewn  NO MATCH Exact -
RMA Sic May- 2008 100%
FALSE Rabul 5HA 8510335 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 2000, (30] ND 24 Unknown N0 MATCH Exnet -
FiEA 5iC 1998 May-2025 100%
FALSE Rakuf SHA 2419537 OH, INDIVIDUAL  MALE D MO 24- Unknown  HO MATCH Exact -
RMA siC May-2025 1005
FALSE Raful 5HA 8336529 OB, INDWVIDUAL  MALE IND MO 2i- Unknown  NO MATCH Exact -
Rkl Sic May-2028 1005
FALSE Rakul SHA 4392342 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND ND 21 Unknown  NO MATCH Exact-
REA SIC May-2025 100
FALSE Rahul SHA 4252185 0B,  INDWVIDUAL  MALE IND NG 2. Unknown NG MATCH Exact-
RMA siC May-2025 100%
FALSE Rabul 5HA 705381 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE IND WD 21 Unknown  NO MATCH Exaet -
R SIC May-2025 100%
FALSE Rakul SHA 4302270 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND MO 21- Unknewn  NO MATCH Exact -
RV sIC May-2028 100%
Nt Fakwi Shama
Dok Pricssa 21-08-202%. 0554
[Printsd By Herrrander Kamoer RISK
G Wortd Crack m‘ LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 5 (e)

FALSE Rahel SHA  BITITE4 SIC.  INDIVIDUAL  MALE ™o IND. 21- Unknown  NO MATCH Exact -
AMA RE May-2025 100%
FALSE Rahul SHA  BETS409 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE O Mo 2. Unimown NG MATEH Eicact -
AMA SIC May-2025 100%
FALSE Rahul SHA 4637454 0B, INDVIDUAL  MALE Mo IND 21- Unknewn  NO MATCH Esxact -
HMA SIC Mary-2025 1005
FALSE Rahul SHA  TOZE3ES 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE D o 24 Unimown  NO MATEH Excact -
RMA SIC May-2025 1069
FALSE Rahud SHA BOGSETD LE. INDIVIDUAL  MALE BD iND 21- Unknown | HO MATCH Exact =
AMA Sic Bay-2025 100%
FALSE Rahul SHA  TR14541 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE D ND 24 Unimown  NO MATCH Exact -
RMA SIC May-2025 100%
FALSE Rahul SHA 4305502 08, INDMIDUAL  MALE D IND 21- Uninown | N MATCH Exact -
BMA = May-2025 100%
FALSE Rahul SHA 7914138 0B, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND ND 21 Unimown MO MATCH Exact -
RMA siIC May-2025 100%
FALSE Aahul SHA T1445T8 B INDIVIDUAL  MALE O ND 24- Uninown NG MATCH Exact -
AMA e May-2025 100%
FALSE Ratal SHA 7959105 0B, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 2% Unimewn  HO MATCH Exact -
AMA SiC May-2025 100%
FALSE Aahad SHA BATHELY 08, INDMIDUAL  MALE O ND 24 Uninown NG MATCH Exact -
AMA =i May-2025 100%
FALSE Rahul SHA 4350237 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND MWD 28- Uninawn RO MATCH Escact -
RMA S May-2025 100%
FALEE Bahad SHA TRXATTS LE. INDIVIDUAL ~ MALE L D 24 Unimown NOMATCH Exact -
AMA =0C May-2025 100%
FALSE Rahul SHA  B33T548 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND W 28- Unknown B MATCH Excact -
RMA S May-2025 100%
FALSE Bahul SHA 4284584 08, CRIME-F MALE O HD 24 Unimown NG MATEH Exmct-
RMA ST INAMCIAL Mary-2025 100%
FALSE Rahal SHA 4165575 OB INDIVIDUAL  MALE D w28 Unknown  NO MATCH Exadi =
AMA Sc Bary-2025 100
FALSE Rahul SHA 8481234 08, (NDWVIDUAL  MALE MO D 24- Unknown  NO MATEH Exmct-
RMA S Mary-2025 100%
Nami FRahwi Sharma
Dt Printad 21052005, 054
Friraed By Hemender Kumar RISK
G Wearkd ik m LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 5 (f)

]n]

™D

IND

IND

IND

21=

May- 2025

2=
May-2025

21-

May- 2025

Unkmowr HO MATCH
Unknown WO MATCH

Unkmowr O MATCH

w LSEG ftiucence

Exact -
100%

Exacl -
1005

Exaci

100%
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Annexure 5 (g)

AUDIT

21 May 2025 0954 Hemender Kumar 45 Wond-Check matche Deskiop
s resolved as False

21 May 2025 09:62 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Deskicp
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

21 May 2025 09:62 Hemender Kumar New Case added Deskiop

Batch
NOTES

Al imestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in vanance with the locale time shoun on the applicaton
Legal Notice

The contents of this record are private and confdential and should not be disclosed 1o third parties unless: (7} the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you ta
o sa; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hodd on them, and swch data incledes their Word-Check record; or (jii) you are under some other legal
oibligabon to do so. You must consider and ahide by your own obligations in nefation to the data privacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the confient of this report
without making independent checks 1o venify the informiation contained theren. information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you n the context of
the fuller details avaiable in the extemnal sources to which finks are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be verified with
the recond subject before any acton is taken and you should inform us if any links 1o the sownces: are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it shouid
be as=umed that such allegations are denied by the subject. “You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
identified n the database. nor becawse they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identiSied in the database. The nature of nking vanes considerably.
Many persons are included solely because they hold or have held prominent politcal positions or are connected to such individuals.

Heme Rahul Sharma
Dinte Printed 21-05-2025, 09:54

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
Griup World Check m L S E INTELLIGENCE

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 19/19



Annexure 5 (h)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 20/ 20



Annexure 5 (i)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (j)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (k)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (1)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (m)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (n)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (0)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Rahul Sharma

Rahul Sharma

Pan Number:

JUOPS2545M

JUOPS2545M

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

781

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

HIGH PROPORTION OF
OUTSTANDING TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

Trf.:msUnion%D CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: RAHUL SHARMA DATE:28-05-2025

MEMBER ID: B300115008_SHYD20810 TIME: 13:04:20

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL MUMBER: 8,13.77 40,043

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
NAME: RAHUL SHARMA

DATE OF BIRTH: 14-02-1888 GENDER: MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):
SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

EEEADNI SIS L e 7 8 'I 1: HIGH PROFORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES

2:  PAYMENT MADE IN PROPORTION TO TOTAL CARD BALANCE OUTSTANDING 15
Lo
3: RECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON BANKCARD TRADES

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISION® SCORE

Consumer with at least one trade on the bureau in last 38 months - 30D (High risk} to 00D {low risk)
Caonsumer not in CIBIL database or history obder than 36 months ===

" At least one tradeline with information wpdated in kast 35 months is reguired.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (Pan)) JUDP32545M

CKYC 40031055000023

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPHOME TYPE TELEPHOME NUMBER TELEFHONE EXTENSION
MOBILE PHONE BEOT530068
MOBILE PHONE(®) 8522803616

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS

RAHULSHARMACRTA@DGMAIL COM

ADDRESS(ES):
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oL
TransUnion:

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: RAHUL SHARMA
MEMBER ID: B500115008_SHYD20818
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

Annexure 6 (b)

CIBIL

DATE:Z3-05-2025
TIME: 13:04:20
CONTROL NUMBER: B,13.77 40,043

ADDRESS -¥B RASTRAGURU AVENUE SOUTH DUM DUM M ANANYA APARTMENT RAMGARH GROUND NAGERBAZAR KOLKATA WEST
BENGAL 70DD28

CATEGORY:RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:31-03-2024
ADDRESS .¥B RASTRAGURU AVENUE SOUTH DUM DUM M KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENMGAL 700028

CATEGORY:RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:RENTED DATE REFORTED:DM-02-2024

ADDRESS =l 78 RASTRAGURU AVENUE SOUTH DUMDUM M DUMDUM NORTH 24 PARGANAS KOLEATTA WEST BENGAL 700028

CATEGORY:RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE: DATE REPORTED25-08-2021

ADDRESS =) 5 G HIGHWAY MAKARBA SARKHES AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382210

CATEGORY:OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REFORTED:25-08-2021

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE DCCUPATION CODE INCOME MET / GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY { ANNUAL
REPORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDICATOR

CREDIT CARD 31-05-2024  SALARIED Mot Available Not Avaiable Mot Available

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts TOTAL: 3 HIGH GR/SANG. AMT: 85,385 CURRENT: 32 072 RECENT: 20-03-2004

OVERDUE: D OVERDLE: O OLDEST: 02-02-2004

ZERO-BALANCE: 2

ENQUIRIES
Only Last 36 months enquiries will be displayed in the Credit report

ENGUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enquiries 1 0 i 1 20-03-2024
ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS

MEMBER MAME: NOT DISCLOSED OFENED: 20-03-2024 HIGH CREDT: 60,385

ACGCOUNT NUBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: D3-D5-2025 CURRENT BALANCE: 32,072

DISCLOSED REFPORTED AND CERTIRED: CREDIT LIMT: 1,568,000

TYPE: CREDIT CARD 15-05-2025 CASH LIMIT:
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Annexure 6 (c)

TransUnion— CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: RAHUL SHARMA

MEMBER ID: B500115002_3HYD20618
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

DaATEZ-05-2025

TIME: 1.3:04-20

CONTROL NMUMBER: B,13.77 48,043

OWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL

FMT HIST START: 01-05-2025
PT HIST END: 01-0:3-2024

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

000 0ao 000 0ao 000 ooo ooo ooo ooo 000 ooo 00a ooo 0oo (i)
=25 04-25 0325 0225 -25 12-24 1124 10-24 o9-24 D824 o7-24 D&-24 [E-24 d-24 03-24
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER NAME: MOT DISCLOSED OPENED: 02-02-2024 SAMCTIONED: 20,000
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 05-02-2025 CURRENT BALANGE: D
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: EM!: 1,527
TYPE: CONSUMER LOAN 15-05-2025 PMT FREG: MONTHLY
OWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL PMT HIST START: 01-05-2025

FMT HIST END- 01-02-2024
DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 35 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
(44 0o 000 ono 000 0oo ooo oo 000 oo ooo 000 ooo ooo 0oo ooa
O-25 0425 03-25 o2-23 M-25 12-24 11-24 10-24 0824 D-24 ar-24 De-24 24 0e-24 0324 O2-24
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER MAME: NOT DISCLOSED OPENED: 02-02-2024 SANCTIONED: 5.000
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 05-02-2025 CURRENT BALANGE: D
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND GERTIFED: EM!: 382
TYPE: CONSUMER LOAM 15-05-2025 PMT FREG: MONTHLY
DWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL PMT HIST START: 0r1-05-2025
PMT HIST END: D1-02-2024

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 35 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
oao oo 000 ono ooo 000 ooo ooo 0ao ono ooo 0ao ooo ooo 0ao ooo
-5 04-25 0325 02-25 M-25 12-24 11-24 10-24 08-24 D24 a7-24 De-24 0524 0a-24 03-24 02-24
EMNGUIRIES:

Only Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credit report

MEMBER ENGUIRY DATE

NOT DISCLOSED 20-03-2024

ENGUIRY PURPOSE

CREDIT CARD

ENMGUIRY AMOUNT

1.000

END OF REFORT ON RAHUL SHARMA

All information contained in this credit report has been collated by TransUmnion CIBIL Limited { TU CIBIL) based on information provided! submitted by
its warious members("Members"), as par of penodic data submission and Members are required to ensure accuracy, completeness and veracity of the
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Annexure 6 (d)

Gu
TmnsUnionf) CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: RAHUL SHARMA DATE:28-05-2025

MEMBER ID: BS00115008_SHYD20810 TINE: 13:04:20

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMSER: CONTROL MUMBER: B,13.77 48,043

information submitted. The credit report is generated using the proprietary search and match logic of TU CIBIL. TU CIBIL uses its best eforts to ensure
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information contained in the Report, and shall only be liable and / or responsible if any discrepancies are directly
attributable to TU CIBIL. The use of this report is govemed by the terms and conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Members.

ADDITIONAL MATCHES - YOUR ENGQUIRY ON RAHUL SHARMA RETURNED MULTIPLE FILES. SEE INFORMATION
RELATED TO ADDITIONAL SUBJECT RAHUL SHARMA SHARMA BELOW.

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
NAME: RAHUL SHARMA SHARMA

DATE OF BIRTH: 14-02-1898 GENDER: MALE

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ISSLIE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER {PAN} AAPSETITG
DRIVER'S LICENSE NUMBER! DL13Z0180213281
HHHOOOTCNK
UNIVERSAL 1D NUMBER {uiD)'®)
CKYC 50000780651 585
TELEPHOMNE([S):
TELEPHOME TYPE TELEPHOME NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSION
OFFICE PHONE 8101204005001
OFFICE PHONE 818350700
OFFICE PHONE!®) e
NOT CLASSIFIED 07827017572

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS
RAHULSHARMANITROO1@GMAIL. COM

RAHUL.SHARMA1EREPINDIA.COM
RAHULSHARMANITRODTEGMAL COM

RAHULSHARMAMNITROO1@GMAIL.COM
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Annexure 6 (e)

TransUnion— CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: RAHUL SHARMA DATE-23-05-2025

MEMBER ID: B500115002_SHYD20818 TIME: 13:04:20

MEMBER REFEREMCE MUMSER: CONTROL NUMBER: B,13.77 48,043
ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS :D 127 OLD SEEMA PURI GOL CHAKEAR MEAR DILSHAD GARDEN METRO DELHI 110085

CATEGORY:RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:31-01-2024

ADDRESS -S9O VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA D-127 OLD SEEMA PURI EAST DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110085
CATEGCORY:RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:31-12-2023

ADDRESS VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA, VILLAGE RIRI KUTHERA ., , TEHSIL JASWAN KOTLA, DISTRICT KANGRA, |, KANGRA, 477 HIMACHAL
PRADESH 178501

CATEGORY:PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:12-08-2023

ADDRESS -:ONLIME REPUTATION MANAGEME HOUSE PLOT 172, TOP FLOOR JP, LANE 2, WESTEND MARG, SAIDULAJAB NEW DELHI 110030

CATEGORY:OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:28-02-2022

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

SUMMARY:
ACCOUNT(S)
ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OFENED
All Accounts TOTAL:D HIGH CR/SANG. AMT: CURRENT: RECENT:
OVERDUE: D OVERDLE: OLDEST:
ZERO-BALANGE: D
ENQUIRIES

Only Last 36 months enquiries will be displayed in the Credit report
ENGUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT

All Enquiries o a 4] a

END OF REPDRT ON RAHUL SHARMA

All information contained in this credit report has been collated by TransUmnion CIBIL Limited { TU CIBIL) based on information provided! submitied by

its various members("Members"), as part of periodic data submission and Members are required to ensure accuracy, completeness and veracity of the
information submitted. The credit report is generated using the proprietary search and match logic of TU CIBIL. TU CIBIL uses its best efforts to ensure
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information contained in the Report, and shall only be liable and / or responsible if any discrepancies are directly
attributable to TU CIBIL. The use of this report is gowemned by the terms and conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Members.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-198

GQ-AMLIPLN-198

Candidate Name:

Rahul Sharma

Rahul Sharma

Date Of Birth:

14-02-1998

14-02-1998

Father Name:

Sanjib Sharma

Sanjib Sharma

Addressl: 78,Rastraguru Avenue, Ananya 78,Rastraguru Avenue, Ananya
Apartments, Nagerbazar,North 24 Apartments, Nagerbazar,North 24
Parganas,ILS Hospital Dum Parganas,ILS Hospital Dum
Dum,Kolkata,West Bengal-700028 Dum,Kolkata,West Bengal-700028

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMITPIIN-193
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Rahul Sharma
FATHER NAME Sanjib Sharma
DATE OF BIRTH 14-February-1998

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

T8, Rastraguru Avenue, Ananyva Apartments, Nagerbazar,INorth 24 Parganas I1.5
Hospatal Dum Dum, Eollcata, West Bengal.- 700023

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 2-May-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verifiad Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Ferified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCIUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there is no Civil or Crminal case institnted against the Feference
Number raized before ns. The minformation i subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, thus information 15 subjectrre in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case mstituted aganst the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condueted within the Tndsdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectrre 10 natare.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper dne diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a1 Cectificate.

Yomues Touly

Ao

(PALAV AGARNWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Rahul Sharma

Rahul Sharma

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 9 months between UG
& Employment and a period of 10 months and 19 days between 2 employments.
However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified,
hence closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-198 GQ-AMLIPLN-198
Employee Id: 114025 114025
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Rahul Sharma Rahul Sharma
DOB 14-02-98 14-02-98
Age 27 years 27 years
GRADUATION

Name of University / Institute

Guru Nanak Institute of Technology

Guru Manak Institute of Technology

Course

Btech

Btech

Specialization / Major

Electronics and Communication Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering

Year of Passing

2020

2020

12TH STANDARD

Mame of University / Institute

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

Specialization / Major

Nil

12th
il

Year of Passing

2016

2016

10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board [ Scheol

Council for Indian School Certificate
Examinations, New Delhi

Council for Indian School Certificate
Examinations, New Delhi

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil il
Year of Passing 2014 2014
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Annexure 8 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer Amazon Development Centre India Pvt, Ltd |Amazon Development Centre India Pyt, Ltd
Full Name of the Employee Rahul Sharma Souvik Naskar

Date of joining - From 20-11-23 20-11-23

Date of Helieving.jE:ir -Ta 19-11-24 19-11-24

Designation / Role Prod Comp Associate TSE Prod Comp Associate TSE

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 10 months and 19 days between TTEC India Customar Selutions Pvt. Ltd and Amazon Developmeant Centre India Pvt.

Candidate Remarks : Joined a software testing course at Q-spiders software testing training institute

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer TTEC India Customer Solutions Pyt. Ltd TTEC India Customer Solutions Put. Ltd
Full Name of the Employee Rahul Sharma Rahul Sharma

Date of joining - From 09-04-21 09-04-21

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 24-12-22 24-12-22

Designation / Role Chat Associate | Chat Associate |

Gap Remarks : Gap ldentified for a period of 9 months bewteen Graduation and [oining TTEC India Customer Solutions Pvt., Ltd

Candidate Remarks : Working as a Freelancer from 16/05/2020 to 17/01/2021 and in the rest of the time for this gap was job hunting
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Rahul Sharma

Rahul Sharma

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-198 GQ-AMLIPLN-198
Employee Id: 114025 114025
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 14-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

Date : 14-Jung- 2025

AN bember ki Mame Faither/Husband Mame Estahlish Mame [i]] DDE
101676680823 | BGENGNI2GESED00034 7693 RAHUIL SHARKA LATE SANHE SHARK.S ARMATON EVELOPMENT CENTRE {INDIA] PRIVATE LINITED 20-11- 1023 19:11-2024
101676680023 | GIAH D02 BA4WHHHE 58] RAHLUIL 5HAHKA LATE SARIE SHARKMA TTEC IMDIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS FRIVATE LIMITED: 08-0d- K21 24-12-2022

hittpe:ffunifisdportalmem.eplindia gov. infmemberirterdface f
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: JUOPS2545M JUOPS2545M

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

21-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

[N
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT

A
=

P T R T e AT D D N T VN e T 0 Y Ve Lkt O B S A A TR WY wmr o asawwrne

HARA AP
GOVT. OF INDIA

1

T T Pt P T I T L SR EDERE FLE

Permanent Account Number Qard

- JUOPS2545M

. ¥ b V3
o L = O
] 27

cansmraLliFImiid

T3 [ Name
RAHUL SHARMA

ToA1 =71 979 / Father's Name
SANJIB SHARMA

A+H @1 ATiE | Date of Birth
14/02/1998 :
BEATET/ Signature
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Annexure 10 (b)

b ,
:‘xf‘f‘.g! €-Filing ayuhor Angme . callus v | @ Englishv
Incarme Tax Department, Government of Inda

Individual/HUF - Company - Non-Company - Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home » e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
e You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN f TAMN Name
JUOPSZ545M RXMXL SXXXXA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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